

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 334

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

May 15

- 1 On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, delete “329.780,”.
- 2 In line 3, delete “, 348.696, 411.894 and 461.543” and insert “and 411.894”.
- 3 On page 2, line 18, delete “Shared Re-”.
- 4 In line 19, delete “sponsibility”.
- 5 On page 3, line 25, delete “Shared Responsibility”.
- 6 On page 4, line 25, delete “Shared Responsibility”.
- 7 In line 28, delete “Shared Responsi-”.
- 8 In line 29, delete “bility”.
- 9 Delete lines 39 through 45.
- 10 On page 5, delete lines 1 through 14.
- 11 In line 15, delete “8” and insert “6”.
- 12 In line 43, delete “Shared Responsibility”.
- 13 Delete line 45 and delete page 6.
- 14 On page 7, delete lines 1 through 18.
- 15 In line 19, delete “12” and insert “7”.
- 16 _____